
Week 34 (17/08/2018 - 23/08/2018) 
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 TITLE  PLAYS 

319,346 
YOU ARE THE REASON

GIRLS LIKE YOU

Bazzi

DDU-DU DDU-DU
BLACK PINK

BEAUTIFUL (FEAT. CAMILA CABELLO)
Maroon 5

IN MY FEELINGS

Clean Bandit

Ariana GrandeUniversal Music Group
GOD IS A WOMAN

benny blancoUniversal Music Group

2002

Drake

Anne-Marie

Bebe Rexha

Zedd, Elley Duhé

One Avenue Band

Jonas Blue

Ariana Grande

5 Seconds of Summer

Virgoun

Ariana Grande
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195,079 

192,893 

191,776 

185,716 

180,004 

178,152 

172,389 

171,685 

170,150 

160,935 

143,045 

YG Entertainment

Universal Music Group

Universal Music Group

Warner Music Group

Universal Music Group

Warner Music Group

MER Recordings

Sony Music Entertainment

Universal Music Group

Future Music Entertaiment

Universal Music Group

Warner Music Group

Universal Music Group

SOLO (FEAT. DEMI LOVATO)

DARKSIDE

BUKTI

KISAH ANTARA KITA

Universal Music Group

I'M A MESS

BREATHIN

YOUNG BLOOD

Universal Music Group

RISE

DR.M

REAL FRIENDS

NO TEARS LEFT TO CRY

DATA COMPILED BY 
BMAT 

TW = This week 
+/- = Percentage difference compared to last week. 

+/- 

DJ Khaled, Justin Bieber, Quavo

Camila Cabello

RIM CHARTS 
Top 20 Most Streamed International

& Domestic Singles in Malaysia

NO BRAINER

Alan Walker, Au/Ra, Tomine Harket)

HAPPY NOW

Warner Music Group

EASTSIDE (WITH HALSEY & KHALID)
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